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Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Fencers (present, structured order - 19 fencers)
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num name and first name club

57 BALOGH Zsófia DVE

4 MUHARI Eszter MTK

TÓTH Jázmin MTK

JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE

37 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS

GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS

53 KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS

SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS

27 TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA

16 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

46 FÓTI Neszta VASAS

39 HETZMANN Júlia VASAS

MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS

SIMON Júlia VASAS

46 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS

21 WETZKER Laura VASAS

69 GONDA Réka VVSK

33 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK

NAGY Sára VVSK
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VI. Veresegyház Kupa

Gyermek leány párbajtõr

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Formula of the competition
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19 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

19 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 5, 1 poule of 4)

Separation by : clubs

19 qualifiers

Round No 2

19 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 5, 1 poule of 4)

Separation by : clubs

19 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 19 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 29/09/2014 21:59



VI. Veresegyház Kupa
Gyermek leány párbajtõr

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 28.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS  V  1  V 0.667 2 11 2
KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS  4  0  V 0.333 -1 9 3
MUHARI Eszter MTK  V  V  V 1.000 14 15 1
SIMON Júlia VASAS  0  0  0 0.000 -15 0 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

HETZMANN Júlia VASAS  V  V  V  0 0.750 7 15 2
NAGY Sára VVSK  3  0  3  1 0.000 -13 7 5
BALOGH Zsófia DVE  0  V  V  2 0.500 -1 12 3
SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS  0  V  3  2 0.250 -8 10 4
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE  1  V  3  2 0.250 -6 11 4
TÓTH Jázmin MTK  V  V  3  2 0.500 3 15 3
GONDA Réka VVSK  2  1  V  1 0.250 -9 9 5
DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  V  3  V 0.750 3 18 2
WETZKER Laura VASAS  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS  3  0  V  V 0.500 -1 13 3
FÓTI Neszta VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 5 20 1
KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK  V  4  V  V 0.750 9 19 2
TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA  2  4  2  V 0.250 -5 13 4
GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS  2  4  3  3 0.000 -8 12 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 15 20 qualifier

2 MUHARI Eszter MTK 1.000 14 15 qualifier

3 FÓTI Neszta VASAS 1.000 5 20 qualifier

4 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK 0.750 9 19 qualifier

4 WETZKER Laura VASAS 0.750 9 19 qualifier

6 HETZMANN Júlia VASAS 0.750 7 15 qualifier

7 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.750 3 18 qualifier

8 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS 0.667 2 11 qualifier

9 TÓTH Jázmin MTK 0.500 3 15 qualifier

10 MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

11 BALOGH Zsófia DVE 0.500 -1 12 qualifier

12 KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.333 -1 9 qualifier

13 TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA 0.250 -5 13 qualifier

14 JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE 0.250 -6 11 qualifier

15 SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

16 GONDA Réka VVSK 0.250 -9 9 qualifier

17 GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.000 -8 12 qualifier

18 NAGY Sára VVSK 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

19 SIMON Júlia VASAS 0.000 -15 0 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  3  4  3 0.250 -2 15 4
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  3  4  V  V 0.500 5 17 2
TÓTH Jázmin MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS  V  2  4  V 0.500 -1 16 3
GONDA Réka VVSK V4  0  0  3 0.250 -11 7 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS  2 V3  1  V 0.500 -1 11 4
HETZMANN Júlia VASAS  V  1  3  V 0.500 4 14 2
SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS  1 V3  3  V 0.500 2 12 3
MUHARI Eszter MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
NAGY Sára VVSK  1  0  1  2 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

SIMON Júlia VASAS  0  3  0  1 0.000 -16 4 5
FÓTI Neszta VASAS  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE  V  2  1  1 0.250 -9 9 4
BALOGH Zsófia DVE  V  4  V  4 0.500 7 18 3
DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  3  V  V 0.750 7 18 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS  2  4  V 0.333 0 11 3
WETZKER Laura VASAS  V  V  3 0.667 3 13 1
TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA  V  3  3 0.333 -3 11 4
KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK  1  V  V 0.667 0 11 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 FÓTI Neszta VASAS 1.000 11 20 qualifier

1 MUHARI Eszter MTK 1.000 11 20 qualifier

3 TÓTH Jázmin MTK 1.000 9 20 qualifier

4 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.750 7 18 qualifier

5 WETZKER Laura VASAS 0.667 3 13 qualifier

6 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK 0.667 0 11 qualifier

7 BALOGH Zsófia DVE 0.500 7 18 qualifier

8 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 0.500 5 17 qualifier

9 HETZMANN Júlia VASAS 0.500 4 14 qualifier

10 SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.500 2 12 qualifier

11 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS 0.500 -1 16 qualifier

12 MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS 0.500 -1 11 qualifier

13 KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.333 0 11 qualifier

14 TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA 0.333 -3 11 qualifier

15 GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -2 15 qualifier

16 JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE 0.250 -9 9 qualifier

17 GONDA Réka VVSK 0.250 -11 7 qualifier

18 NAGY Sára VVSK 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

18 SIMON Júlia VASAS 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 MUHARI Eszter MTK 1.000 25 35 qualifier

2 FÓTI Neszta VASAS 1.000 16 40 qualifier

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 0.750 20 37 qualifier

4 TÓTH Jázmin MTK 0.750 12 35 qualifier

5 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.750 10 36 qualifier

6 WETZKER Laura VASAS 0.714 12 32 qualifier

7 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK 0.714 9 30 qualifier

8 HETZMANN Júlia VASAS 0.625 11 29 qualifier

9 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS 0.571 1 27 qualifier

10 BALOGH Zsófia DVE 0.500 6 30 qualifier

11 MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS 0.500 -2 24 qualifier

12 SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.375 -6 22 qualifier

13 KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.333 -1 20 qualifier

14 TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA 0.286 -8 24 qualifier

15 JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE 0.250 -15 20 qualifier

16 GONDA Réka VVSK 0.250 -20 16 qualifier

17 GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.125 -10 27 qualifier

18 NAGY Sára VVSK 0.000 -29 11 qualifier

19 SIMON Júlia VASAS 0.000 -31 4 qualifier
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1 MUHARI Eszter MTK

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS

16 GONDA Réka VVSK    10/6

9 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 HETZMANN Júlia VASAS

5 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS

13 KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 TÓTH Jázmin MTK

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

30 ---------

19 SIMON Júlia VASAS

14 TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA    7/1

11 MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 WETZKER Laura VASAS

7 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 BALOGH Zsófia DVE

15 JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE

18 NAGY Sára VVSK    10/8

31 ---------

2 FÓTI Neszta VASAS

MUHARI Eszter

Tableau of 16

GÕGH Wanda
   10/1

TÁNCZOS Emma

HETZMANN Júlia
   8/5

DEBRECZENI Noémi

SZARVAS Rita
   10/5

KESKENY Natália

TÓTH Jázmin
   10/2

NEKIFOR Erika

TANTMANN Evelin
   10/4

MÁTHÉ Csenge

WETZKER Laura
   10/7

KÁLÓZI Anna

BALOGH Zsófia
   10/5

JUHÁSZ Lilian

FÓTI Neszta
   10/7

MUHARI Eszter

TÁNCZOS Emma

DEBRECZENI Noémi

TÓTH Jázmin

NEKIFOR Erika

MÁTHÉ Csenge

KÁLÓZI Anna

FÓTI Neszta
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1 MUHARI Eszter MTK

Tableau of 8

8 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS    10/4

5 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS

4 TÓTH Jázmin MTK    10/9

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

6 MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS    10/5

7 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK

2 FÓTI Neszta VASAS    10/6

MUHARI Eszter

Semi-finals

DEBRECZENI Noémi
   10/4

NEKIFOR Erika

KÁLÓZI Anna
   10/6

MUHARI Eszter

Final

NEKIFOR Erika

   10/2
MUHARI Eszter

DEBRECZENI Noémi

Third place

KÁLÓZI Anna    10/4
KÁLÓZI Anna
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 MUHARI Eszter MTK HUN

2 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 KÁLÓZI Anna VVSK HUN

4 DEBRECZENI Noémi ÓBUDAI FLESS HUN

5 FÓTI Neszta VASAS HUN

6 TÓTH Jázmin MTK HUN

7 TÁNCZOS Emma VASAS HUN

8 MÁTHÉ Csenge VASAS HUN

9 WETZKER Laura VASAS HUN

10 HETZMANN Júlia VASAS HUN

11 BALOGH Zsófia DVE HUN

12 SZARVAS Rita ÓBUDAI FLESS HUN

13 KESKENY Natália ÓBUDAI FLESS HUN

14 TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA HUN

15 JUHÁSZ Lilian NKESE HUN

16 GÕGH Wanda ÓBUDAI FLESS HUN

17 GONDA Réka VVSK HUN

18 NAGY Sára VVSK HUN

19 SIMON Júlia VASAS HUN
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